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2020 Early Bird Meet Varisty/JV - 3/7/2020

2020 First Chance Meet

Heritage

Results - Early Bird Meet Varsity/JV 2020
 
#1  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CNDO-CA 17Cohen, Pilar M1 53.45

BCHSHigley, Tara2 54.96

LSVG-CA 16Farnsworth, Jessica3 56.18

CNDO-CA 16Armstrong, Maggie A4 56.28

SHWR-CA 15Boswell, Elena M5 56.82

BCHSKelsey, Tara6 56.87

BCHSWakefield, Taylor7 57.23

CNDO-CA 15Romstead, Georgia G8 57.24

CNDO-CA 15Vaher, Elisa A9 57.81

CNDO-CA 16Ciobanu, Denisa M10 57.94

CNDO-CA 15Lukasik, Ava E11 58.07

CENT-CA 14Schweichler, Amanda D12 58.18

FTHL-CAStricker, Ryann13 58.47

GVHS 14Madere, Abby14 58.87

CNDO-CA 15Scott, Ashley K15 58.90

BASC-CAHuysentruyt, Avery16 59.12

SIER 16Han, Enzi17 59.15

AVHS-CABarber, Olivia18 59.31

CNDO-CA 16Sasaki, Eva R19 1:00.08

CNDO-CA 16Sondrup, Ellis20 1:00.26

CNDO-CA 16Skinner, Ava I21 1:00.45

CNDO-CA 14Gatewood, Bryn M22 1:00.47

GVHS 15Szczublewski, Kayla23 1:01.48

CNDO-CA 17Soltysek, Vanessa C24 1:01.58

SHWR-CA 17Jewell, Taryn M25 1:01.69

CENT-CA 17Rojo, Grace M26 1:01.76

MJVE-CA 15Fradet, Katerina M27 1:01.87

CNDO-CA 15Lee, Emma C28 1:02.16

BNZA-CACalvillo, Sofia29 1:02.31

AVHS-CASoberinsky, Hannah30 1:02.39

BCHSFecteau, Isabella*31 1:02.40

FTHL-CAHawk, Hailey*31 1:02.40

GVHS 14Alvarez, Miranda33 1:02.43

BASC-CALin, Beryl34 1:02.64

CNDO-CA 16Logan, Havannah M35 1:03.25

BCHSPappas, Tegan36 1:03.56

SHWR-CA 16Berg, Mikaela37 1:03.57

VALY-CA 17Vargas, Hazel38 1:03.73

CENT-CA 17Day, Chloe D39 1:04.21

CNDO-CA 16Rodriguez, Alessandra40 1:04.30

CNDO-CA 15Underwood, Aubrey J41 1:04.31

GVHS 14Singh, Kritika42 1:04.35

CNDO-CA 17O-Lee, Hanna A43 1:04.37

FTHL-CAField, Julianna44 1:04.51

SIERLam, Megan45 1:04.63

CNDO-CA 16Hamajima, Ayano S46 1:04.78

CNDO-CA 15Weber, Ellie47 1:05.78

BCHSCaruthers, Haley48 1:05.93

SHWR-CA 16Gaytan, Nadia N49 1:05.95

AVHS-CADomingo, Alana50 1:06.19

FTHL-CAPham, Kayla51 1:06.36

SHWR-CA 17Hardy, Kendyl52 1:06.37

LGCY-CA 17Cipriani, Martina53 1:06.56

CNDO-CA 16Manzano, Emily C54 1:06.69

SHWR-CAWent, Olivia55 1:06.81

CENT-CA 18Rafie, Kaly56 1:06.91

FTHL-CADittman, Erin57 1:07.07

FTHL-CARenner, Fallon58 1:07.39

AVHS-CAAbrego, Hannah59 1:07.45

FTHL-CABair, Taylor60 1:07.47

LGCY-CA 16Engelke, Cayleigh61 1:07.93

SHWR-CAVan Buskirk, Alexis*62 1:08.00

SECT-CAReynolds, Catherine*62 1:08.00

GVHS 16Williams, Cady J64 1:08.01

SIERMenard, Aria65 1:08.26

BASC-CAGrant, Grace66 1:08.44

FTHL-CATerry, Cozette67 1:08.57

GVHS 14Leavitt, Sara68 1:08.62

LGCY-CA 16Weninger, AJ69 1:08.78

FTHL-CADennett, Kelsie70 1:09.31

CENT-CA 17Vergeldt, Chloe A71 1:09.61

SHWR-CADanser, Aspen72 1:09.77

CNDO-CA 18Rodrigues, Kaya R*73 1:09.85

AVHS-CAKoehler, Madison-Rhea*73 1:09.85

SHWR-CAMyers, Olivia75 1:10.44

SHWR-CACullison, Regan76 1:10.75

PALV 16Fletcher, Emi M77 1:11.44

CENT-CA 17Tobler, Sienna B78 1:12.47

BCHSMatthews, Abbi79 1:12.59

CNDO-CA 15Cramer, Mackenzie L*80 1:12.76

CHPL-CA 17Spencer, Caitlyn*80 1:12.76

DRGO-CA 17Raneses, JolynMae82 1:12.77

SECT-CARoel, Casandra83 1:12.89

DRGO-CA 17Bada, Katherine84 1:12.93

SIERRenteria, Paryz85 1:13.46

BNZA-CAEen, Melissa*86 1:13.50

GVHS 18Szczublewski, Madison*86 1:13.50

CNDO-CA 17Cramer, Hannah E88 1:13.73

SIERRamirez, Xesenia89 1:14.06

LSVG-CA 15Farnsworth, Abigail90 1:14.10

SIERVidrio, Shirley91 1:14.65

LGCY-CA 17Medina, Kali92 1:14.76

CENT-CA 15Legasppy, Britney A93 1:15.09

BCHSGrafton, America94 1:15.15

SECT-CAFernandez, Karis95 1:15.20

LSVG-CA 16Spangler, Lillian96 1:15.28

PALV 16Ajdini, Alyson V97 1:15.37

RNCH-CA 17Cadenas Morales, Aileen98 1:15.81

SHWR-CAHeideman, Berlynn99 1:16.14

CENT-CA 17Oakden, Emily A100 1:16.20

LGCY-CA 16Miller, E'Lise101 1:16.25

AVHS-CACiesielski, Elizabeth102 1:16.91

MJVE-CA 16Sanchez, Lola103 1:17.03

BASC-CAStphen, Skylar104 1:17.66

AVHS-CARankin, Kathryn105 1:17.72

SHWR-CA 15Martinez, Marley106 1:18.01

RRUH-CA 15Payman, Yasmeen107 1:18.72

CHPL-CA 16Gutierrez-Aranda, Angie108 1:18.77

CENT-CA 15Hickman, Sydnie G109 1:18.86

LGCY-CA 15Arellano, Valerie110 1:19.84

GVHS 14Franklin, Cherie111 1:20.73

DRGO-CA 15Nunez, Fernada112 1:20.84

RNCH-CA 18Smith, Tesia113 1:21.05

RNCH-CA 17Jimenez, Lisa114 1:21.39

LGCY-CA 16Johnson, Emily115 1:21.51

SECT-CAVan Meter, Riley116 1:21.53

LSVG-CA 16Galan, Alexa117 1:21.69

SHWR-CA 14Hardy, Brityn118 1:21.78

RNCH-CA 16Barton, Alexandra*119 1:22.16

LGCY-CA 16Albert, Grace*119 1:22.16

DRGO-CA 16Walden, Katelyn121 1:22.40

SIERJohnson, Leah122 1:22.87

SIERBlakely, Bethany123 1:23.09

RNCH-CA 17Ramirez, Hannah124 1:24.53

MJVE-CA 17Rowe, Elizabeth125 1:24.97

BASC-CAHartung, Trinity126 1:25.16

VALY-CA 17Arseno, Emily127 1:25.20

SECT-CAPalbaum, Macy128 1:26.46

GVHS 14Ojeda, Paula129 1:26.47

SIERBorruso, Juliana130 1:27.02

VALY-CA 17Reyes, Penelope131 1:27.05

LGCY-CA 17Diaz-Castillo, Lucia132 1:27.49

SIERSilvers, Shayla133 1:27.52

CHPL-CA 17Torres, Nayely134 1:27.66

SECT-CALandaverde, Ariana135 1:28.47

VALY-CA 17Guzman, Victoria136 1:29.13

LSVG-CA 16Arias, Lesly137 1:29.17

RNCH-CA 17Imatz, Shantel138 1:29.30

VALY-CA 16Garcia-Soto, Nohemi139 1:29.53

VALY-CA 15Segura, Arianna140 1:29.96

VALY-CA 17Viveros, Sarah141 1:30.74

VALY-CA 17Burg, Jonna142 1:30.94

CENT-CA 16Asencios, Carina Y143 1:31.12

LSVG-CA 15Simmons Maldonado, Sia144 1:32.83

SHWR-CAWells, Kaitlynn145 1:34.15

LGCY-CA 16Kersey, Michaela146 1:34.82

DSTP-CA 17Contreras Chavez, Jennifer147 1:35.19

LSVG-CA 17Ramirez, Dianna148 1:35.20

GVHS 14Figueroa, Kayla149 1:37.06

LGCY-CA 16Moreno, Sara150 1:38.05

SPVG-CA 14Petkovich, Simone151 1:38.40

SHWR-CAHyman, Noelle152 1:39.14

SECT-CAOrtiz, Dianara153 1:39.56

RNCH-CA 15Alcantara, Jehann154 1:40.41

SPVG-CA 15Guerrero, Lisa155 1:40.80

LGCY-CA 16Hofmann, Antonia156 1:41.79

SPVG-CA 18Everest, Serena157 1:42.46

VALY-CA 17Bradley, Daelani158 1:43.28

MJVE-CA 16Baum, Rachael159 1:46.65

LGCY-CA 15Huerbana, Precious160 1:47.65

SPVG-CA 17Mares, Sierra161 1:48.03

SHWR-CAGomes, Tariana162 1:49.15

RNCH-CA 18Fennell, Katelyn163 1:49.53

SHWR-CADaley, Katy164 1:51.18

VALY-CA 15Preston, Niquole165 1:54.59
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(#1  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity)

VALY-CA 17Delos Santos, Kaylee166 1:59.44

LGCY-CA 17McKenzie, Zaria167 2:02.06

LGCY-CA 15Register, Cara168 2:11.65

DSTP-CA 17Lee Duncan, Jade169 2:16.78

 
#2  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CNDO-CA 17Luna, Michael J1 47.74

SIER 17Nazarov, Nikita A2 48.17

LGCY-CA 18Michelson, McKay3 50.81

CNDO-CA 16Nikoloff, Daniel4 51.23

FTHL-CAValencia, Josh5 51.31

CNDO-CA 18Joncich, Jett M6 51.96

GVHS 18Negrete, Israel7 52.59

VALY-CA 15Mendre, William C8 52.83

CNDO-CA 15Gooding, Noah L9 53.05

GVHS 17Andrewjeski, Tucker J10 53.51

BCHSLarson, Charlie11 53.71

CNDO-CA 17Ishii, Yuuma J12 53.96

BCHSWakefield, Trent13 54.21

SHWR-CABeck, Tanner14 54.23

PALV 16Bosley, Sean T15 54.24

BCHSPorter, Ethan16 54.25

FTHL-CAHall, Andrew17 54.42

CNDO-CA 15Garritano, Vincent J18 54.44

BCHSPendleton, Ty19 55.14

SECT-CANguyen, Michael20 55.50

CENT-CA 18Paronto, Kyle A21 56.14

CNDO-CA 16Schiller, Tim J22 56.21

CNDO-CA 16Sheesley, Tyler R23 56.25

LSVG-CA 16Belcher, Ryan24 56.28

AVHS-CABruun, Ryan25 56.37

BCHSWoodbury, Seth26 56.52

FTHL-CAPham, Kyle27 56.78

SECT-CANeiman, Eithan28 56.84

CNDO-CA 16Rucinski, Thomas D29 56.91

CNDO-CA 17Giddens, David W30 56.96

DRGO-CA 17Maxilom, Damian31 57.04

SIERZeigler, Seth32 57.19

FTHL-CAVostinar, Christopher33 57.40

CENT-CA 14Mejia, Allen F34 57.62

CNDO-CA 16Schwartz, Trent R35 57.70

SHWR-CACuster, Tanner36 58.12

CNDO-CA 17Barbarita, Kobe J37 58.75

LGCY-CA 16Albeza, Gabe38 58.85

CENT-CA 16McKnight, Caden S39 58.96

FTHL-CAFurber, Dustin40 59.03

LGCY-CA 18Walker, Payton41 59.30

SHWR-CA 17Hackman, Kobee J42 59.51

SHWR-CA 17Greer, Ryan W43 59.75

LSVG-CA 17Spangler, Nathan44 59.76

CNDO-CA 17Scott, Connor R45 59.79

CNDO-CA 15Ingalls, Justin J46 1:00.05

SHWR-CABodden, Elizio47 1:00.56

CNDO-CA 16Constantin, Joshua J48 1:00.62

CNDO-CA 16Williams, Elijah F49 1:00.91

GVHS 14Saud, Arnav50 1:01.01

DRGO-CA 17Bernache -vazquez, Moises51 1:01.15

DRGO-CA 16Israilov, Joel52 1:01.28

SECT-CABen Mellouk, Omar53 1:01.71

BASC-CAHosek, Hayden54 1:01.94

SHWR-CASimmons, Micah*55 1:01.96

CNDO-CA 18Ramirez, Jose A*55 1:01.96

LSVG-CA 17Pectol, Jacob57 1:02.08

CNDO-CA 14Karelov, Kevin P58 1:02.20

BNZA-CA 17Bulow, Barry B59 1:02.33

AVHS-CAWoodruff, Issac60 1:03.09

CNDO-CA 14O-Lee, Sean C61 1:03.58

SECT-CAMelendez, Adriel62 1:03.71

SHWR-CAPrall, Drex63 1:03.90

CENT-CA 13Patty, Ethan A64 1:04.37

VALY-CA 16Hoopii, Kimo N65 1:04.53

BNZA-CAGomez, Michael66 1:05.00

LSVG-CA 17Rodriguez, Jared67 1:05.31

BNZA-CAStromski, Charles68 1:05.33

CENT-CA 18Stroud, Skyler D69 1:05.34

SHWR-CAPrall, Josh70 1:05.56

CENT-CA 14Hopkinson, Gavin D71 1:05.99

SHWR-CAPage, Austin72 1:06.24

CNDO-CA 14Pegg, Bailey M73 1:06.63

BASC-CAPappas, John74 1:07.27

DRGO-CA 17Angel, Bryan75 1:09.06

GVHS 14Whitman, Ty76 1:09.19

RNCH-CA 17Akhaven, Dorian77 1:09.22

BASC-CASymons, Elijahm78 1:09.23

PALVOrnelas-Emerick, Sebastian79 1:09.93

BNZA-CAMuhammad, Quron80 1:11.09

SHWR-CANoorda, Collin81 1:11.32

BCHSZobrist, Taylor82 1:12.78

SECT-CAMercado, Victor83 1:13.04

MJVE-CA 18Simpson, Jess*84 1:13.05

LGCY-CA 17Diaz, Alexander*84 1:13.05

SHWR-CAAnderson, Arthur86 1:13.06

SPVG-CA 13Hanson, Luke `87 1:13.25

GVHS 16Ojeda, Gabriel88 1:14.41

RNCH-CA 17Farina-Garcia, Oliver89 1:16.24

SIERBushman, Jason90 1:16.53

RNCH-CA 16Crockett, Simon91 1:17.22

PALVVillarba, Miguel Ryan92 1:17.34

MJVE-CA 17Toro, Uzziel93 1:17.78

SIERRodriguez, Ethan94 1:18.59

SIERGonzalez, Zachary95 1:20.19

SHWR-CALewis, Casey96 1:22.25

SHWR-CAHawley, Luke97 1:22.87

DSTP-CA 16Watts, James W98 1:23.15

MJVE-CA 17Macomber, Nicholas99 1:23.65

SPVG-CA 14Oviedoluna, Shang100 1:24.46

RNCH-CA 17Chavarria, Gabriel101 1:25.44

SPVG-CA 14Marlia, Andreas102 1:26.37

RNCH-CA 16Barker, Kameron103 1:27.66

SIERThomson, Teagan104 1:29.28

SHWR-CAGough, Dylan105 1:29.44

SECT-CAGamatero, Andrew106 1:30.50

RNCH-CA 16Dalbec, Benjamin107 1:30.60

MJVE-CA 17Munguia, Jeffrey108 1:30.87

SPVG-CA 17Carrasco, Andres109 1:32.29

RNCH-CA 17Morales, Saul110 1:32.44

RNCH-CA 15Bravo, Bernardo111 1:34.67

CHPL-CA 16White, Anthony112 1:44.51

SPVG-CA 16Ozaki, Reon113 1:46.07

SPVG-CA 16Noble, Corey114 1:48.34

 
#3  Girls 50 Yard Back JV

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MJVE-CA 16Cook, Noriah L1 27.96

CENT-CA 14Schweichler, Amanda D2 31.89

RNCH-CA 18Johnson, Sophia3 34.55

AVHS-CABruun, Julia4 36.76

AVHS-CAPowell, Zoe5 37.08

AVHS-CADavis, Emma6 37.78

GVHS 14West, Genavieve7 38.66

SPVG-CA 14Aizman, Cassandra8 38.96

CENT-CA 17Oakden, Emily A9 39.28

GVHS 15Durham, Lily10 40.47

SECT-CARoel, Casandra11 40.94

AVHS-CAJette, Naia12 41.19

SHWR-CAGubler, Elizabeth13 41.23

CENT-CA 15Hynes, Kenzie L14 41.25

PALVLarson, Lacey15 41.59

AVHS-CAWalker, Madison16 42.46

SHWR-CA 17Plinski, Tori C17 42.88

GVHS 17Ludlow, Mackenzie G18 43.13

SECT-CAElliott, Riley19 43.20

AVHS-CAHatcher, Chloe20 43.26

AVHS-CAStoudnor, Trinity21 43.88

AVHS-CASatterfield, Emmalee22 44.13

AVHS-CAParsons, Jessica23 44.18

SHWR-CAOmohundro, London24 44.22

FTHL-CADuprat, Ophelia25 45.00

CHPL-CA 14Segovia, Esther26 45.18

RNCH-CA 18Smith, Tesia27 45.29

SPVG-CA 14Yeh, Anna28 45.95

PALVBenton, Taylor29 45.96

PALVFair, Grace30 46.00

BNZA-CAHolbo, Dilllen31 46.03

SECT-CASaavedra, Alejandra32 46.16

FTHL-CASegarra, Leilani33 46.20

RNCH-CA 17Ramirez, Hannah34 46.30

BNZA-CASalazar, Britney35 46.31

RNCH-CA 14Howe, Emily36 46.56

CENT-CA 15Gardner, Ellie V37 47.07

AVHS-CADeleon, Bella38 47.20

BNZA-CADegro, Monica39 47.24

GVHS 15Cary, Megan40 47.31

AVHS-CAScow, Bailey41 47.40

SECT-CAJensen, Paizley42 48.54
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LGCY-CA 17Mouzone-Gordon, Iyhoni43 49.06

AVHS-CAOrellana, Ashlee44 49.35

VALY-CA 17Majano, Brenda45 49.64

PALVBauer, Katrina46 49.78

FTHL-CAParrish, Isabelle47 50.19

VALY-CA 15Velis Joya, Elisa48 50.44

CENT-CA 14Chambers, Haylie A49 50.50

SECT-CAAvila, Annalee50 50.56

PALVChristenson, Claudia51 51.38

CHPL-CA 18Shaw, Kylie52 51.56

FTHL-CAMerle, Emerald53 51.68

VALY-CA 16Rosas, Deva54 51.84

VALY-CA 15Preston, Niquole55 52.24

VALY-CA 17Bueno-Gomez, Laisha56 52.78

CENT-CA 15Todd, Sadie J57 53.98

CENT-CA 14Gunnerson, Nora K58 54.57

BNZA-CANavarro, Kayleen59 54.74

PALVKnight, Morgan60 55.24

GVHS  9Wika, Athaylie61 56.47

SPVG-CA 14Hegedis, Alexis62 56.85

LSVG-CA 15Ray, Kennedie63 57.28

SECT-CACoulter, Hannah64 57.50

SPVG-CA 16Demarest, Grace65 58.58

BNZA-CAAlvarenga-Olivarea, Bear66 58.87

LGCY-CA 15Register, Cara67 59.63

AVHS-CASchelin, Tristen68 59.89

MJVE-CA 15Tovar, Karely69 59.91

SECT-CARodriguez, Roxy70 1:02.19

CHPL-CA 18Pate, Ryllie71 1:02.22

DSTP-CA 14Zelaya Sanabria, Jennifer L72 1:02.68

LSVG-CA 15Pelayo, Emely73 1:03.11

MJVE-CA 17Trujillo, Maricella74 1:05.15

LGCY-CA 17McKenzie, Zaria75 1:06.73

VALY-CA 15Ruiz, Jocelyne76 1:06.96

VALY-CA 15Cruz, Amada77 1:07.21

LSVG-CA 15Munoz, Sofia78 1:08.87

SIERWilgard, Sarah79 1:11.51

SECT-CAGutierrez, Militza80 1:26.58

MJVE-CA 14Contreras, Laura81 1:27.31

MJVE-CA 15Vargas Conde, Sarai82 1:32.28

VALY-CA 14Macias De La Rosa, Jaqueline83 1:40.40

MJVE-CA 17Brice, Kanyiah--- DQ

SECT-CAPerez, Anniela--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Back JV

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRGO-CA 16Israilov, Joel1 31.92

SIEREckersley, Andrew2 34.72

CHPL-CA 17Vilalbazo, Carlos3 36.88

PALVPemberton, Kai4 37.52

SECT-CABailey, Devin5 38.40

CENT-CA 16Kerr, Aiden N6 38.63

CENT-CA 16Romero, Andres N7 38.81

PALVBentt, Nevyn8 41.89

SIERGonzalez, Zachary9 42.13

GVHS 14Abernathy, Luke10 42.78

BNZA-CAZoppi, Dionysus11 42.88

FTHL-CAOrdonez, Garrett12 42.93

BASC-CAGowland, Tyler13 43.06

RNCH-CA 15Dizon, Marcus Troy14 43.81

SIERRodriguez, Ethan15 44.31

GVHS 14Thomas, Isaac16 44.33

RNCH-CA 16Woomer, Jack17 44.34

SECT-CAGuardian, Monsour18 44.59

BASC-CALopez, Danniel19 44.90

BCHSBeckmann, Kalle20 45.58

MJVE-CA 16Gomez, Humberto21 46.75

BNZA-CAFigeroa, Jose22 47.28

BNZA-CAEscobar, Anthony23 48.11

RNCH-CA 17Danser, Andrew24 50.19

SECT-CABarYosef, Idan25 50.69

BNZA-CAOrtega, Andy26 51.14

DRGO-CA 18White, Shaun27 51.88

BNZA-CAWallace, Kadin28 51.91

GVHS 14Gardner, Benjamin29 52.53

AVHS-CAChristensen, Luke30 52.83

BNZA-CAMendosa, Joshua31 53.13

FTHL-CATran, Tri32 58.58

LGCY-CA 14Adams, Jaden33 1:02.97

VALY-CA 16Mejia, Cedrick34 1:10.59

 
#5  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CNDO-CA 16Armstrong, Maggie A1 1:01.27

BCHSThomas, Quinci2 1:02.20

SIERGlavas, Kristina3 1:03.92

RNCH-CA 15Tressler, Olivia4 1:05.84

CNDO-CA 15Scott, Ashley K5 1:06.19

AVHS-CACheng, Maria6 1:06.38

BCHSMcClaren, Josie7 1:06.73

CNDO-CA 15Lukasik, Ava E8 1:07.44

BCHSThompson, Daphne9 1:08.24

AVHS-CADomingo, Alyssa10 1:10.15

CNDO-CA 16Logan, Havannah M11 1:10.27

GVHS 14Mandal, Sohini12 1:11.49

CNDO-CA 17Soltysek, Vanessa C13 1:12.47

CENT-CA 17Day, Chloe D14 1:13.60

SHWR-CA 16Jones, Jennika B15 1:13.83

BCHSSelinger, Audrey16 1:14.09

PALVAhmet, Jasmine17 1:14.52

LGCY-CA 16Engelke, Cayleigh18 1:14.79

CNDO-CA 16Hamajima, Ayano S19 1:15.29

PALV 17Packer, Madison A20 1:16.73

CNDO-CA 15Weber, Ellie21 1:16.94

PALVLienard, Nora22 1:17.31

AVHS-CABeck, Avenlee23 1:18.09

CENT-CA 17Vergeldt, Chloe A24 1:18.40

BASC-CAGrant, Grace25 1:19.53

SECT-CAFunston, Talia26 1:20.17

CNDO-CA 16Manzano, Emily C27 1:20.61

CNDO-CA 17Cramer, Hannah E28 1:20.68

CNDO-CA 18Rodrigues, Kaya R29 1:21.06

LGCY-CA 16Weninger, AJ30 1:21.13

FTHL-CAGrimmer, Ellie31 1:21.47

BCHSKryshchuk, Jenya32 1:22.41

SECT-CADuval, Alexia33 1:22.51

SHWR-CA 15Martinez, Marley34 1:23.15

AVHS-CAKoehler, Madison-Rhea35 1:23.49

PALV 16Garcia, Katrina R36 1:23.55

BCHSDickenson, Sierra37 1:23.91

AVHS-CARankin, Kathryn38 1:26.01

PALV 15Klemczak, Alexia D39 1:27.32

GVHS 18Szczublewski, Madison40 1:27.40

RNCH-CA 16Valenzuela, Ava41 1:28.58

CENT-CA 18Garcia-Hernandez, Mia I42 1:29.26

DRGO-CA 17Bada, Katherine43 1:29.69

LGCY-CA 15Arellano, Valerie44 1:31.88

BCHSRandall, Rose45 1:32.34

SIERGonzales, Alyssa46 1:32.39

FTHL-CAStidham, Abby47 1:32.44

LGCY-CA 16Miller, E'Lise48 1:32.87

FTHL-CASwafford, Brooke49 1:34.49

SIERHay, Amber50 1:36.19

BCHSKessler, Sydney51 1:37.90

SECT-CAVan Meter, Riley52 1:38.68

VALY-CA 17Arseno, Emily53 1:40.84

RNCH-CA 17Cadenas Morales, Aileen54 1:41.41

RRUH-CA 16Garcia, Mariet55 1:41.96

DRGO-CA 17Kaboli, Karrie56 1:44.90

RRUH-CA 17Yeghiayan, Macey57 1:45.79

CHPL-CA 14Segovia, Esther58 1:46.37

RNCH-CA 17Duran-Carillo, Kelly59 1:49.02

SECT-CAJohnson, Alicia60 1:49.06

RRUH-CA 16Becker, Gabi61 1:56.07

SIERAdargo, Bella62 1:59.34

LGCY-CA 17Diaz-Castillo, Lucia63 1:59.59

LGCY-CA 15Huerbana, Precious64 2:00.87

SECT-CAVique, Nadia65 2:02.99

VALY-CA 16Bautista, Antonnette66 2:03.38

LGCY-CA 17Mouzone-Gordon, Iyhoni67 2:04.44

VALY-CA 16Jackson, Charlize68 2:17.21

CHPL-CA 17Webb, TeAnna69 2:50.57

RRUH-CA 16Thompson, Delilah--- DQ

RRUH-CA 16Chamberlain, Cayden--- DQ

VALY-CA 17Burg, Jonna--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-CA 18Grimes, Sawyer E1 53.40

GVHS 15Sproul, Evan2 57.63

CENT-CA 16Benes, Bronson W3 58.10

BCHSPurdy, Joseph4 58.19

CNDO-CA 15Gooding, Noah L5 59.57

CNDO-CA 18Joncich, Jett M6 1:00.37

SHWR-CACorwin, Fisher7 1:00.85

SHWR-CABeck, Tanner8 1:01.92
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2020 First Chance Meet

Heritage

Results - Early Bird Meet Varsity/JV 2020
(#6  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity)

GVHS 18Curry, Gages9 1:01.96

CENT-CA 16Mazumdar, Shaun S10 1:02.02

CNDO-CA 16Schiller, Tim J11 1:04.09

PALV 16Kooyman, Jason M12 1:05.34

BCHSLarson, Charlie13 1:06.36

GVHS 14Rozbitskyy, Roman14 1:06.94

CNDO-CA 17Barbarita, Kobe J15 1:08.44

LGCY-CA 18Walker, Payton16 1:09.19

LSVG-CA 16Belcher, Ryan17 1:09.44

CENT-CA 17Stoddard, Jacob K18 1:10.87

FTHL-CAStidham, Andrew19 1:10.90

CENT-CA 13Patty, Ethan A20 1:12.28

RNCH-CA 18Deniger, Ekeziel21 1:12.75

CNDO-CA 17Scott, Connor R22 1:13.18

FTHL-CAGardner, David23 1:14.52

CNDO-CA 16Constantin, Joshua J24 1:14.64

BASC-CAKeller, Ephram25 1:14.75

CNDO-CA 14O-Lee, Sean C26 1:15.45

AVHS-CAWoodruff, Issac27 1:16.24

SECT-CALopez-Laing, Ethan28 1:16.41

AVHS-CANielsen, Daniel29 1:16.50

BNZA-CARadillo, Walter30 1:17.30

RNCH-CA 17Tressler, Jacob31 1:17.54

CENT-CA 18Stroud, Skyler D32 1:18.81

LGCY-CA 17Diaz, Alexander33 1:19.30

BCHSPeterson, Cyrus34 1:20.14

FTHL-CACottam, Corey35 1:20.41

LGCY-CA 16Arellano, Dominic36 1:20.53

BASC-CAPappas, John37 1:22.08

BCHSZobrist, Taylor38 1:23.81

FTHL-CAMennig, Charles39 1:25.46

LGCY-CA 14Gamboa, Osker40 1:43.20

VALY-CA 15Saldana, Daniel41 1:52.70

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Fly JV

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIER 16Han, Enzi1 29.72

RNCH-CA 18Escalante, Natalia2 29.76

SHWR-CA 15Boswell, Elena M3 30.44

MJVE-CA 15Beadles, Alyssa K4 32.19

CENT-CA 17Peterson, Savannah K5 32.28

LGCY-CA 17Cipriani, Martina6 33.63

AVHS-CAPowell, Zoe7 35.70

SHWR-CA 14Nenneman, Brea D8 35.97

SHWR-CAWilson, Sami9 37.38

SHWR-CABenton, Riley10 38.00

GVHS 15Durham, Lily11 38.40

PALVFinley, Mary Catherine12 38.56

PALVKearney, Logan13 38.58

SIERJurvelin, Emma14 40.47

FTHL-CADetken, Mia15 40.48

RNCH-CA 16Barton, Alexandra16 41.09

AVHS-CAGarner, Faith17 41.62

BASC-CAStphen, Skylar18 42.66

SECT-CAFunston, Talia19 43.18

CENT-CA 15Hynes, Kenzie L20 43.60

AVHS-CADeleon, Bella21 43.78

AVHS-CASatterfield, Emmalee22 43.90

CENT-CA 15Hinton, Hailey J23 46.05

BNZA-CARodriquez, Ally24 46.08

MJVE-CA 16Johnson, Qyhana25 47.56

LSVG-CA 16Galan, Alexa26 47.78

BASC-CAHartung, Trinity27 47.88

AVHS-CARowberry, Dakota28 48.78

BASC-CAPelletier, Kayleen29 48.88

GVHS 14Figueroa, Kayla30 49.01

GVHS 14Gardner, Elizabeth31 49.09

LSVG-CA 16Arias, Lesly32 49.25

LSVG-CA 17Ramirez, Dianna33 50.02

DSTP-CA 18Perez, Jazmin P34 50.25

GVHS  9Wika, Athaylie35 53.30

DRGO-CA 17Kaboli, Karrie36 56.86

RRUH-CA 16Becker, Gabi37 1:01.05

LSVG-CA 17Tibbitts, Aurora38 1:06.52

RNCH-CA 18Brickell, Sarah--- DQ

BASC-CAMorris, Abigail--- DQ

RNCH-CA 17Matsuyama, Jenna--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Fly  JV

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-CA 16Shearer, Hunter G1 29.15

RNCH-CA 18Rayas, Erlan2 30.66

RNCH-CA 17Akhaven, Dorian3 32.65

AVHS-CAChristensen, Zach4 32.81

SHWR-CALudwig, Luke5 33.08

CENT-CA 16Romero, Andres N6 33.63

RNCH-CA 17Tressler, Jacob7 33.68

LSVG-CA 16Lockley, Marshall8 34.59

BNZA-CAGomez, Michael9 34.74

BNZA-CABoulit Moreira, Alex10 40.55

RNCH-CA 17Farina-Garcia, Oliver11 40.59

MJVE-CA 17Toro, Uzziel12 41.89

MJVE-CA 15Cisneros, Felix13 42.43

PALVSanchez-Griswold, Seth14 47.88

CHPL-CA 15Chavarria, Joseph15 52.56

CHPL-CA 17Rodriquez, Nelson16 53.81

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CNDO-CA 17Cohen, Pilar M1 1:00.01

SIER 18Cuison, Danyael N2 1:00.22

GVHS 14Liebhardt, Vivien3 1:00.49

CNDO-CA 15Romstead, Georgia G4 1:00.56

BCHSKelsey, Tara5 1:00.81

SHWR-CAJones, Hannah6 1:03.73

CNDO-CA 16Sasaki, Eva R7 1:04.89

CNDO-CA 16Ciobanu, Denisa M8 1:04.94

CNDO-CA 15Vaher, Elisa A9 1:05.11

BCHSWakefield, Taylor10 1:05.18

CNDO-CA 16Sondrup, Ellis11 1:05.40

AVHS-CARojas, Laicey12 1:06.00

FTHL-CAStricker, Ryann13 1:06.38

AVHS-CAMiller, Courtney14 1:07.24

SHWR-CA 16Gunnell, Mckayla15 1:08.18

SHWR-CA 17Tuncer, Aanakin16 1:08.62

GVHS 14Alvarez, Miranda17 1:08.78

SHWR-CA 16Berg, Mikaela18 1:14.25

SHWR-CAVan Buskirk, Alexis19 1:15.20

BCHSSchaper, Camryn20 1:15.43

AVHS-CACheng, Maria21 1:15.66

AVHS-CABeck, Avenlee22 1:15.80

SHWR-CA 16Gaytan, Nadia N23 1:16.05

FTHL-CAPham, Kayla24 1:16.55

FTHL-CAField, Julianna25 1:17.15

SHWR-CARichardson, Sophie26 1:17.22

BNZA-CACalvillo, Sofia27 1:18.01

CENT-CA 16Proctor, Cheyenne M28 1:20.72

AVHS-CADomingo, Alyssa29 1:21.37

SHWR-CA 17Hardy, Kendyl30 1:22.50

SHWR-CADanser, Aspen31 1:22.53

MJVE-CA 16Sanchez, Lola32 1:28.37

CENT-CA 15Legasppy, Britney A33 1:28.59

RNCH-CA 16Valenzuela, Ava34 1:31.45

CHPL-CA 16Segura, Taleesa35 1:39.94

BNZA-CAOchoa, Laisha36 1:44.06

VALY-CA 15Segura, Arianna37 1:44.65

RRUH-CA 17StaAna, Joselle--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-CA 18Grimes, Sawyer E1 51.90

CNDO-CA 17Luna, Michael J2 53.91

FTHL-CAValencia, Josh3 55.97

GVHS 17Andrewjeski, Tucker J4 56.55

GVHS 15Sproul, Evan*5 59.78

SHWR-CA 17Wadley, Bryce W*5 59.78

FTHL-CAHall, Andrew7 1:00.16

CNDO-CA 15Garritano, Vincent J8 1:00.28

BCHSThompson, Martin9 1:00.33

CNDO-CA 17Ishii, Yuuma J10 1:00.65

BNZA-CABabaran, Denzel D11 1:01.51

CNDO-CA 16Rucinski, Thomas D12 1:02.18

SHWR-CA 18Gladden, Justin J13 1:03.01

SHWR-CAVasquez, Mario14 1:04.49

CENT-CA 18Paronto, Kyle A15 1:04.62

CNDO-CA 16Williams, Elijah F16 1:06.22

CENT-CA 17Hyde, Ashton D17 1:07.01

CENT-CA 17Ford, Austin M18 1:07.33

CNDO-CA 16Sheesley, Tyler R19 1:07.50

FTHL-CAPham, Kyle20 1:07.78

SHWR-CARinen, Reynaldo21 1:09.50

DRGO-CA 17Maxilom, Damian22 1:09.96

SHWR-CA 17Hackman, Kobee J23 1:13.55

BCHSMuller, Zachary24 1:14.36

LSVG-CA 16Sosa, Bonzi25 1:15.93

LSVG-CA 17Rodriguez, Jared26 1:16.34
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2020 Early Bird Meet Varisty/JV - 3/7/2020

2020 First Chance Meet

Heritage

Results - Early Bird Meet Varsity/JV 2020
(#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

RNCH-CA 18Deniger, Ekeziel27 1:18.39

BCHSPeterson, Cyrus28 1:19.23

SHWR-CASimmons, Micah29 1:20.19

VALY-CA 16Hoopii, Kimo N30 1:20.37

BNZA-CAZafarano, Zippy31 1:22.16

FTHL-CAGardner, David32 1:24.45

LGCY-CA 16Arellano, Dominic33 1:24.65

BNZA-CARadillo, Walter34 1:29.92

SIERPeng, Kyle35 1:30.71

BCHSWakefield, Trent36 1:31.00

MJVE-CA 17Macomber, Nicholas37 2:30.02

CHPL-CA 18Rivers, Mathieu--- DQ

AVHS-CANielsen, Daniel--- DQ

CNDO-CA 14Karelov, Kevin P--- DQ

CHPL-CA 17Cruz, Josh--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 50 Yard Breast JV

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MJVE-CA 15Fradet, Katerina M1 34.21

SECT-CAReynolds, Catherine2 39.31

BCHSLeavitt, Bree3 42.09

FTHL-CADuprat, Ophelia4 42.74

SIERMenard, Aria5 42.75

SHWR-CA 14Nenneman, Brea D6 43.19

PALVKetelsen, Katherine7 44.59

AVHS-CAGrimes, Emma8 44.97

FTHL-CASegarra, Leilani9 45.05

SHWR-CA 14Hardy, Brityn10 45.32

PALV 15Corral-Bauer, Emily Corral G11 45.44

GVHS 17Ludlow, Mackenzie G12 45.63

PALVFinley, Mary Catherine13 45.67

SPVG-CA 14Woolard, Tess14 46.38

RNCH-CA 18Brickell, Sarah15 46.48

AVHS-CAStoudnor, Trinity16 47.09

AVHS-CAParsons, Jessica17 47.15

GVHS 14West, Genavieve18 47.87

BNZA-CAMcAllister, Sammy19 47.88

AVHS-CAScow, Bailey20 47.94

BNZA-CACastro, Kat21 48.60

CENT-CA 15Hinton, Hailey J22 48.88

CENT-CA 14Gunnerson, Nora K23 49.43

LSVG-CA 15Simmons Maldonado, Sia*24 49.90

CENT-CA 16Borbely, Emma K*24 49.90

GVHS 15Cary, Megan26 50.01

AVHS-CAGarner, Faith27 50.58

SECT-CARajk, Jayme28 52.44

SHWR-CADegunya, Sophia29 52.59

GVHS 14Gardner, Elizabeth30 52.60

LGCY-CA 17Medina, Kali31 52.68

PALVChristenson, Claudia32 53.06

PALVLarson, Lacey33 53.12

FTHL-CADetken, Mia34 53.54

AVHS-CABeck, Frances35 54.28

FTHL-CAMerle, Emerald36 56.69

DRGO-CA 15Sharp, Lauren37 1:00.01

SECT-CAPerez, Anniela38 1:00.76

CENT-CA 14Chambers, Haylie A39 1:00.77

BNZA-CAZoppi, Brina40 1:01.54

AVHS-CARowberry, Dakota41 1:02.23

RNCH-CA 15Alcantara, Jehann42 1:02.51

AVHS-CAOrellana, Ashlee43 1:03.15

AVHS-CASchelin, Tristen44 1:04.14

CENT-CA 15Todd, Sadie J45 1:04.50

SECT-CACoulter, Hannah46 1:05.68

DSTP-CA 17Tun-Diaz, Rosa47 1:07.06

RNCH-CA 17Matsuyama, Jenna48 1:07.60

SECT-CARodriguez, Roxy49 1:09.27

DSTP-CA 14Zelaya Sanabria, Jennifer L50 1:14.36

DSTP-CA 16Nunez, Jennifer L51 1:23.61

RNCH-CA 17Imatz, Shantel--- DQ

PALVFair, Grace--- DQ

CHPL-CA 15Rubini, Giada--- DQ

SECT-CAHansen Peralta, Ashley--- DQ

CENT-CA 15Lozano, Giselle C--- DQ

LSVG-CA 15Ray, Kennedie--- DQ

SIERLash, Alexandria--- DQ

CENT-CA 15Gardner, Ellie V--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 50 Yard Breast JV

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRGO-CA 17Bernache -vazquez, Moises1 35.31

DRGO-CA 16Israilov, Joel2 37.07

PALVOrnelas-Emerick, Sebastian3 38.44

GVHS 15Boxrc, Kaden4 39.65

CENT-CA 16Kerr, Aiden N5 41.97

BASC-CAThomsen, Anton6 42.41

SIEREckersley, Andrew7 42.94

PALVSantiago, Jan Steven8 43.08

PALVBentt, Nevyn9 43.57

PALVDimicco, Alexander10 44.05

FTHL-CAOrdonez, Garrett11 44.53

PALVSanchez-Griswold, Seth12 44.59

PALVPemberton, Kai13 45.14

BNZA-CAPaz, Raffa14 46.00

SECT-CAMitro, Dylan15 46.17

AVHS-CAChristensen, Luke16 47.44

MJVE-CA 18Simpson, Jess17 47.81

RNCH-CA 16Neal, Zachary18 50.55

RNCH-CA 15Dizon, Marcus Troy19 52.65

FTHL-CATran, Tri20 55.22

PALVVelazquez, Eduardo21 55.85

GVHS 14Gardner, Benjamin22 58.55

SIERChavez, Eduardo23 1:01.56

LGCY-CA 14Adams, Jaden24 1:19.40

DSTP-CA 17Navarro, Angel A--- DQ

SIERThomson, Teagan--- DQ

SIERGarcia, Jerry--- DQ

GVHS 14Thomas, Isaac--- DQ

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GVHS 14Liebhardt, Vivien1 1:14.02

MJVE-CA 16Cook, Noriah L2 1:14.53

BCHSThomas, Quinci3 1:14.71

BCHSFecteau, Isabella4 1:16.56

SHWR-CA 17Tuncer, Aanakin5 1:17.05

SHWR-CABaker, Riley6 1:17.39

SIER 16Babicz, Gracen J7 1:17.74

CNDO-CA 16Skinner, Ava I8 1:18.40

RNCH-CA 15Tressler, Olivia9 1:18.78

SIERLam, Megan10 1:19.97

PALV 17Packer, Madison A11 1:20.57

CNDO-CA 15Lee, Emma C12 1:20.60

CNDO-CA 15Underwood, Aubrey J13 1:21.47

GVHS 14Mandal, Sohini14 1:21.50

BCHSThompson, Daphne15 1:23.09

CNDO-CA 17O-Lee, Hanna A16 1:23.25

CNDO-CA 14Gatewood, Bryn M17 1:23.34

AVHS-CAMiller, Courtney18 1:23.39

CNDO-CA 16Rodriguez, Alessandra19 1:23.40

CENT-CA 17Peterson, Savannah K20 1:23.51

AVHS-CADomingo, Alana21 1:24.33

BCHSCaruthers, Haley22 1:25.09

FTHL-CAHawk, Hailey23 1:25.18

FTHL-CABair, Taylor24 1:25.25

GVHS 14Singh, Kritika25 1:25.75

BCHSKryshchuk, Jenya26 1:26.94

RNCH-CA 18Johnson, Sophia27 1:27.00

GVHS 14Leavitt, Sara28 1:27.47

RNCH-CA 18Escalante, Natalia29 1:28.00

CENT-CA 17Rojo, Grace M30 1:29.55

GVHS 14Aiello, Maria31 1:30.15

SHWR-CA 16Jones, Jennika B32 1:30.47

PALV 16Ajdini, Alyson V33 1:30.50

BCHSMatthews, Abbi34 1:31.75

FTHL-CADittman, Erin35 1:32.40

FTHL-CADennett, Kelsie36 1:33.03

FTHL-CAGrimmer, Ellie37 1:34.17

BCHSGrafton, America38 1:34.34

RRUH-CA 15Payman, Yasmeen39 1:34.84

PALV 16Garcia, Katrina R40 1:35.27

RNCH-CA 17Zrnic, Andrea41 1:35.68

SHWR-CABenton, Riley42 1:36.15

BCHSGomez, Julia43 1:36.45

LSVG-CA 15Farnsworth, Abigail44 1:37.05

FTHL-CASwafford, Brooke45 1:37.84

DRGO-CA 16Bencomo, Ahriana46 1:40.22

BASC-CASymons, Kaitlynn47 1:40.30

CNDO-CA 15Cramer, Mackenzie L48 1:40.46

CENT-CA 15Gutierrez, Anastasia S49 1:41.22

DRGO-CA 17Raneses, JolynMae50 1:41.58

SECT-CAFernandez, Karis51 1:41.81

LSVG-CA 16Spangler, Lillian52 1:44.34

RNCH-CA 17Jimenez, Lisa53 1:44.53
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(#13  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity)

DRGO-CA 16Walden, Katelyn54 1:44.58

MJVE-CA 17Rowe, Elizabeth55 1:46.33

DSTP-CA 17Boike, Jenny A56 1:46.89

LGCY-CA 16Hofmann, Antonia57 1:46.97

SECT-CAPalbaum, Macy58 1:47.15

BCHSKorfman, Mikalina59 1:47.53

LGCY-CA 16Albert, Grace60 1:47.94

LGCY-CA 16Moreno, Sara61 1:47.97

RNCH-CA 18Maunu, Rene62 1:52.00

LGCY-CA 16Johnson, Emily63 1:52.11

RRUH-CA 16Thompson, Delilah64 1:55.31

DSTP-CA 18Perez, Jazmin P65 2:06.09

VALY-CA 17Bradley, Daelani66 2:06.12

LGCY-CA 16Kersey, Michaela67 2:08.50

LSVG-CA 17Tibbitts, Aurora68 2:28.02

CHPL-CA 15Rubini, Giada--- DQ

SECT-CAValdez, Julienne--- DQ

RNCH-CA 17Duran-Carillo, Kelly--- DQ

MJVE-CA 16Baum, Rachael--- DQ

CENT-CA 16Asencios, Carina Y--- DQ

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCHSPurdy, Joseph1 58.72

CNDO-CA 16Nikoloff, Daniel2 1:04.25

LGCY-CA 18Michelson, McKay3 1:05.23

CENT-CA 16Benes, Bronson W4 1:07.87

SHWR-CA 17Wadley, Bryce W5 1:08.03

BNZA-CABabaran, Denzel D6 1:08.32

BCHSWoodbury, Seth7 1:08.76

GVHS 18Curry, Gages8 1:08.95

BCHSThompson, Martin9 1:09.05

SECT-CANguyen, Michael10 1:10.19

CNDO-CA 17Giddens, David W11 1:10.48

LGCY-CA 16Albeza, Gabe12 1:11.08

CNDO-CA 16Schwartz, Trent R13 1:11.32

BCHSPendleton, Ty14 1:12.57

SHWR-CACuster, Tanner15 1:13.28

BCHSCox, Ladd16 1:14.22

GVHS 14Rozbitskyy, Roman17 1:15.16

CENT-CA 16Mazumdar, Shaun S18 1:16.30

CENT-CA 17Ford, Austin M19 1:16.66

SHWR-CA 17Greer, Ryan W20 1:16.91

SHWR-CABodden, Elizio21 1:16.97

LSVG-CA 17Spangler, Nathan22 1:18.15

SECT-CACasella, Chazz23 1:18.40

CENT-CA 17Stoddard, Jacob K24 1:18.78

DRGO-CA 17Bernache -vazquez, Moises25 1:19.03

BCHSLeavitt, Adam26 1:19.09

AVHS-CAHall, Jesse27 1:19.12

BCHSMorris, Austin28 1:19.22

FTHL-CAHall, Curtis29 1:19.51

CNDO-CA 18Ramirez, Jose A30 1:19.74

BCHSPendleton, Bret31 1:19.97

SHWR-CALudwig, Luke32 1:20.81

GVHS 14Whitman, Ty33 1:21.90

CNDO-CA 15Ingalls, Justin J34 1:22.14

FTHL-CAVostinar, Christopher*35 1:22.33

CNDO-CA 14Pegg, Bailey M*35 1:22.33

GVHS 14Saud, Arnav37 1:23.18

BASC-CAHosek, Hayden38 1:24.03

VALY-CA 17Snodgrass, Walter39 1:24.12

FTHL-CAFurber, Dustin40 1:24.43

CENT-CA 16Drozd, Ian J41 1:25.88

FTHL-CAStidham, Andrew42 1:26.00

FTHL-CAMennig, Charles43 1:26.26

SECT-CANeiman, Eithan44 1:26.84

FTHL-CACottam, Corey45 1:28.22

SIERBushman, Jason46 1:31.08

LSVG-CA 16Lockley, Marshall47 1:33.55

BCHSRobertson, Chris48 1:34.81

CENT-CA 14Hopkinson, Gavin D49 1:35.00

BCHSMuller, Zachary50 1:37.28

DRGO-CA 17Angel, Bryan51 1:38.37

LGCY-CA 14Gamboa, Osker52 1:40.95

BNZA-CABoulit Moreira, Alex53 1:41.46

BNZA-CAPaz, Raffa54 1:42.23

DSTP-CA 16Watts, James W55 1:42.85

BCHSPeregrino, Rome56 1:49.78

MJVE-CA 17Munguia, Jeffrey57 2:09.94

CHPL-CA 17Cruz, Josh58 2:20.31

CHPL-CA 17Rodriquez, Nelson--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCHSHigley, Tara1 24.96

LSVG-CA 16Farnsworth, Jessica2 26.19

SIER 18Cuison, Danyael N*3 26.53

SIERGlavas, Kristina*3 26.53

GVHS 14Madere, Abby5 26.65

SHWR-CAJones, Hannah6 26.66

AVHS-CABarber, Olivia7 27.28

BASC-CAHuysentruyt, Avery8 27.47

BCHSMcClaren, Josie9 27.53

GVHS 15Szczublewski, Kayla10 27.78

SHWR-CA 17Jewell, Taryn M11 28.16

AVHS-CASoberinsky, Hannah12 28.34

BCHSPappas, Tegan13 28.38

PALVLienard, Nora14 28.60

SHWR-CA 16Gunnell, Mckayla15 28.69

PALVAhmet, Jasmine16 28.71

SHWR-CABaker, Riley17 29.05

PALVRomero Yusti, Isabella18 29.06

AVHS-CARojas, Laicey19 29.31

SIER 16Babicz, Gracen J20 29.47

BCHSKessler, Sydney21 29.54

BCHSSelinger, Audrey22 29.55

FTHL-CARenner, Fallon23 29.89

MJVE-CA 15Beadles, Alyssa K24 30.06

BCHSSchaper, Camryn25 30.07

SHWR-CAMyers, Olivia26 30.34

AVHS-CAAbrego, Hannah27 30.38

SHWR-CAWent, Olivia28 30.68

CENT-CA 18Garcia-Hernandez, Mia I29 30.92

CENT-CA 17Tobler, Sienna B30 31.15

SIERRamirez, Xesenia31 31.17

GVHS 16Williams, Cady J32 31.53

FTHL-CATerry, Cozette33 31.60

BCHSDickenson, Sierra34 31.68

SHWR-CA 17Plinski, Tori C35 31.95

SHWR-CACullison, Regan36 32.08

SIERRenteria, Paryz37 32.10

SHWR-CAWilson, Sami38 32.11

PALV 16Fletcher, Emi M39 32.13

CENT-CA 16Proctor, Cheyenne M40 32.19

SECT-CADuval, Alexia41 32.20

BCHSGomez, Julia42 32.29

AVHS-CABruun, Julia43 32.36

SECT-CAValdez, Julienne44 32.47

FTHL-CAStidham, Abby45 32.62

BNZA-CAEen, Melissa46 32.68

SHWR-CAHeideman, Berlynn*47 32.72

CHPL-CA 17Spencer, Caitlyn*47 32.72

SIERGonzales, Alyssa49 32.93

PALVKearney, Logan50 33.12

SPVG-CA 14Aizman, Cassandra51 33.23

AVHS-CAJette, Naia52 33.27

SIERHay, Amber53 33.28

BNZA-CAOchoa, Laisha54 33.37

PALV 15Klemczak, Alexia D55 33.41

SECT-CARajk, Jayme56 34.08

AVHS-CAGrimes, Emma57 34.19

AVHS-CAHatcher, Chloe58 34.26

BNZA-CARodriquez, Ally59 34.27

RNCH-CA 17Zrnic, Andrea60 34.28

BASC-CASymons, Kaitlynn61 34.41

CHPL-CA 16Segura, Taleesa62 34.50

CENT-CA 15Gutierrez, Anastasia S63 34.66

AVHS-CACiesielski, Elizabeth64 34.75

SECT-CAJohnson, Alicia65 34.79

PALV 15Corral-Bauer, Emily Corral G66 34.83

BCHSLeavitt, Bree67 34.85

CENT-CA 15Hickman, Sydnie G68 34.90

SHWR-CAStewart, Paige69 35.08

SIERJohnson, Leah70 35.13

DSTP-CA 17Boike, Jenny A71 35.28

AVHS-CAWalker, Madison72 35.40

SECT-CABlack, Karlie73 35.41

SIERJurvelin, Emma74 35.57

CHPL-CA 16Gutierrez-Aranda, Angie75 35.78

VALY-CA 17Reyes, Penelope76 35.96

VALY-CA 16Garcia-Soto, Nohemi77 36.00

PALVBenton, Taylor78 36.07

SPVG-CA 14Yeh, Anna79 36.40

SECT-CAElliott, Riley80 36.62

SHWR-CAGubler, Elizabeth81 36.78
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SIERBlakely, Bethany82 37.01

RRUH-CA 16Garcia, Mariet*83 37.24

SECT-CAJensen, Paizley*83 37.24

SIERLash, Alexandria85 37.34

GVHS 14Franklin, Cherie*86 37.50

DRGO-CA 16Bencomo, Ahriana*86 37.50

BCHSRandall, Rose88 37.71

RNCH-CA 18Maunu, Rene89 37.78

SECT-CASaavedra, Alejandra90 37.84

SECT-CALandaverde, Ariana91 37.89

CENT-CA 16Borbely, Emma K92 37.97

AVHS-CACarretero Matias, Laura93 38.01

SIERBorruso, Juliana94 38.14

SIERSilvers, Shayla95 38.16

VALY-CA 16Jackson, Charlize96 38.25

SHWR-CAOmohundro, London97 38.59

VALY-CA 17Viveros, Sarah98 38.60

BASC-CAMorris, Abigail99 38.63

BCHSKorfman, Mikalina100 38.84

PALVKetelsen, Katherine101 38.92

RRUH-CA 17StaAna, Joselle102 39.12

PALVBauer, Katrina103 39.24

GVHS 14Ojeda, Paula104 39.34

SHWR-CADegunya, Sophia105 39.53

VALY-CA 15Ruiz, Jocelyne106 39.74

SHWR-CAWells, Kaitlynn107 39.82

BASC-CAPelletier, Kayleen108 40.22

VALY-CA 15Velis Joya, Elisa109 40.39

SPVG-CA 17Collins, Kylah110 40.68

VALY-CA 17Bueno-Gomez, Laisha111 41.22

PALVKnight, Morgan112 41.27

SPVG-CA 14Hegedis, Alexis113 41.72

SPVG-CA 14Petkovich, Simone114 41.78

DSTP-CA 17Contreras Chavez, Jennifer115 41.94

RNCH-CA 14Howe, Emily116 42.60

SPVG-CA 18Everest, Serena117 42.78

VALY-CA 17Majano, Brenda118 42.84

FTHL-CAParrish, Isabelle119 43.10

VALY-CA 17Vargas, Hazel120 43.44

SECT-CAAvila, Annalee121 43.46

SPVG-CA 14Ruggiero, Mia122 43.50

SPVG-CA 15Guerrero, Lisa123 43.52

RRUH-CA 17Yeghiayan, Macey124 44.19

RNCH-CA 15Najari, Sarah125 44.30

SHWR-CAGomes, Tariana126 44.35

SECT-CAOrtiz, Dianara127 44.91

SPVG-CA 17Mares, Sierra128 45.72

SECT-CAHansen Peralta, Ashley129 45.87

SPVG-CA 15Gonzalez-Johnson, Sophia130 46.00

SIERAdargo, Bella131 46.06

VALY-CA 16Rosas, Deva*132 46.13

DRGO-CA 15Sharp, Lauren*132 46.13

RNCH-CA 18Dominguez, Diana134 46.56

DSTP-CA 17Tun-Diaz, Rosa135 46.85

LSVG-CA 15Pelayo, Emely136 47.28

DSTP-CA 16Nunez, Jennifer L137 47.36

SPVG-CA 14Woolard, Tess138 47.55

CENT-CA 15Lozano, Giselle C139 47.66

MJVE-CA 16Johnson, Qyhana140 47.69

SPVG-CA 14Flores, Xiomara141 47.71

SECT-CAVique, Nadia142 47.75

SPVG-CA 14Cardenas Vargas, Sarah143 47.77

VALY-CA 17Delos Santos, Kaylee144 48.00

SPVG-CA 15Howard, Hannah145 48.33

RNCH-CA 18Fennell, Katelyn146 48.34

CHPL-CA 17Rangel, Destiney147 48.48

VALY-CA 16Bautista, Antonnette148 48.50

CHPL-CA 17Webb, TeAnna149 49.44

SHWR-CADaley, Katy150 49.69

RRUH-CA 16Chamberlain, Cayden151 50.78

LSVG-CA 15Munoz, Sofia152 51.02

CHPL-CA 18Pate, Ryllie153 51.12

MJVE-CA 15Tovar, Karely154 51.37

SPVG-CA 14Sy, France155 52.28

SPVG-CA 15Hossian, Rani156 52.30

MJVE-CA 17Brice, Kanyiah157 54.24

RNCH-CA 16Barrios Martinez, Neftali158 54.34

RNCH-CA 18Antonio, Xitlaly159 54.88

VALY-CA 17Henderson, Jayla160 57.15

VALY-CA 15Cruz, Amada161 58.40

SPVG-CA 14Campos Martinez, Brittany162 58.46

MJVE-CA 14Contreras, Laura163 59.31

MJVE-CA 17Trujillo, Maricella164 59.44

DSTP-CA 17Lee Duncan, Jade165 59.96

MJVE-CA 15Vargas Conde, Sarai166 1:05.02

SIERWilgard, Sarah167 1:06.12

SECT-CAGutierrez, Militza168 1:17.15

VALY-CA 14Macias De La Rosa, Jaqueline169 1:52.34

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIER 17Nazarov, Nikita A1 22.25

AVHS-CACheng, Andre2 23.91

GVHS 18Negrete, Israel3 24.03

BCHSPorter, Ethan4 24.52

AVHS-CABruun, Ryan5 24.81

SHWR-CACorwin, Fisher6 24.88

VALY-CA 15Mendre, William C7 25.16

CENT-CA 17Hyde, Ashton D8 25.28

SIERZeigler, Seth9 25.65

SHWR-CA 18Gladden, Justin J10 25.73

CENT-CA 16McKnight, Caden S11 25.83

PALV 16Kooyman, Jason M12 25.84

BCHSRobertson, Chris13 26.27

LSVG-CA 17Pectol, Jacob14 26.53

SHWR-CARinen, Reynaldo15 26.58

CENT-CA 16Shearer, Hunter G16 26.75

DRGO-CA 16Israilov, Joel17 26.81

AVHS-CAHall, Jesse18 27.12

BCHSCox, Ladd19 27.19

BCHSLeavitt, Adam20 27.21

CHPL-CA 18Rivers, Mathieu21 27.34

RNCH-CA 18Rayas, Erlan22 27.47

LSVG-CA 16Sosa, Bonzi23 27.50

SECT-CACasella, Chazz24 27.52

SHWR-CAVasquez, Mario*25 27.62

CENT-CA 14Mejia, Allen F*25 27.62

VALY-CA 17Snodgrass, Walter27 27.87

DRGO-CA 17Bernache -vazquez, Moises28 28.10

AVHS-CAChristensen, Zach29 28.22

SECT-CAMelendez, Adriel30 28.44

SECT-CALopez-Laing, Ethan31 28.47

SHWR-CAPrall, Drex32 28.49

BNZA-CAStromski, Charles33 28.69

SHWR-CAPrall, Josh34 29.34

BASC-CASymons, Elijahm35 29.55

SHWR-CAPage, Austin36 29.82

CENT-CA 16Drozd, Ian J37 30.09

BCHSPendleton, Bret38 30.48

BNZA-CAMuhammad, Quron39 30.75

SHWR-CANoorda, Collin40 30.76

SHWR-CAAnderson, Arthur41 30.91

RNCH-CA 16Crockett, Simon42 31.00

PALVBoudreaux, Alexander43 31.10

SIERPeng, Kyle44 31.13

PALVDimicco, Alexander45 31.27

MJVE-CA 16Gomez, Humberto46 31.63

RNCH-CA 17Montelongo, Lorenzo47 31.94

RNCH-CA 16Neal, Zachary48 32.25

PALVVillarba, Miguel Ryan49 32.32

GVHS 16Ojeda, Gabriel50 32.44

SHWR-CAHawley, Luke51 32.52

SPVG-CA 13Hanson, Luke `52 32.69

RNCH-CA 16Woomer, Jack53 32.88

GVHS 15Boxrc, Kaden54 32.93

BASC-CAGowland, Tyler55 33.22

BCHSPeregrino, Rome56 33.28

SIERChavez, Eduardo57 33.93

SPVG-CA 14Marlia, Andreas58 34.38

MJVE-CA 15Cisneros, Felix59 34.91

GVHS 14Abernathy, Luke60 34.93

SHWR-CALewis, Casey61 35.12

PALVVelazquez, Eduardo62 35.35

RNCH-CA 16Dalbec, Benjamin63 35.64

SECT-CABailey, Devin64 35.69

PALVFranklin, Quinten65 35.78

BASC-CALopez, Danniel66 35.81

SPVG-CA 14Oviedoluna, Shang67 35.83

BASC-CAThomsen, Anton68 36.23

SIERGarcia, Jerry69 36.32

RNCH-CA 17Morales, Saul70 36.35

SECT-CAMitro, Dylan71 36.36

SHWR-CAGough, Dylan72 37.06

PALVSantiago, Jan Steven73 37.55

SECT-CAGuardian, Monsour74 37.58

RNCH-CA 17Chavarria, Gabriel75 37.74
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SPVG-CA 17Carrasco, Andres76 38.14

RNCH-CA 17Danser, Andrew77 38.37

BCHSMorris, Austin78 38.52

SECT-CAGamatero, Andrew79 38.99

RNCH-CA 16Barker, Kameron80 39.42

SPVG-CA 16Noble, Corey81 39.81

RNCH-CA 15Bravo, Bernardo82 40.08

RNCH-CA 18Yang-Smith, Tristan83 41.59

VALY-CA 16Mejia, Cedrick84 42.12

CHPL-CA 15Chavarria, Joseph85 42.33

BCHSBeckmann, Kalle86 42.46

SPVG-CA 16Ozaki, Reon87 42.57

SECT-CABarYosef, Idan88 43.18

CHPL-CA 16White, Anthony89 43.34

VALY-CA 15Saldana, Daniel90 48.14

DSTP-CA 17Navarro, Angel A91 51.56

DSTP-CA 17Gomez Gonzalez, Abeg Q--- DQ


